
17.00
Mega Taschenbrot

Kebab

13.50
Dürüm
Kebab 17.00

Mega Dürüm
Kebab

13.50
Taschenbrot

Kebab

23.00
Teller
Kebab

13.50
Box
Kebab



Kebab 14.00 17.00

Mega

Köfte

14.00 17.00

Lamm

14.00 17.00

Poulet

14.00 17.00

Falafel 

14.00 17.00

Snitzel

14.00 17.00

Cordon Bleu

15.00 18.00

Halloumi

15.00 18.00

SAUCEN :
ALGERIEN - ANDALOUSE - SAMOURAÏ - CURRY - COCKTAIL
JOGHURTSAUCE - SCHARF - KETCHUP - MAYONNAISE
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13.50
Fladenbrot
Falafel 13.50

Taschenbrot
Falafel

VE
GI

13.50
Taschenbrot

Halloumi13.50
Fladenbrot

Halloumi 15.00
Fladenbrot
Seitan

21.00
Teller
Falafel

GR
AT

IS
 G

ET
RÄ

NK
E 

VO
N 

10
:0

0 
UH

R 
BI

S 
18

:0
0 

UH
R

13.50
Box
Hallomu

13.50
Box
Falafel



GR
IL

L
30.00

Teller
Grill mix 25.00

Teller
Köfte 25.00

Teller
Lamm

24.00
Teller
Poulet 15.00

Taschenbrot
Poulet15.00

Taschenbrot
Köfte 15.00

Taschenbrot
LammGR
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SN
AC

KS

6.00
Pommes Klein

ohne getrank 9.00
Pommes Gross

ohne getrankGR
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13.50
Box
Party

13.50
Box
Nuggets 13.50

Box
Onion rings13.50

Box
Mozzarella
Sticks



14.00
Pide
Käse 15.00

Pide
Spinat

13.00
Lahmacun
mit salat 15.00

Lahmacun
Kebabfleisch
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16.00
Sucuk
Pizza14.00

Margherita
Pizza 16.00

Prosciutto
Pizza

16.00
Kebab
Pizza 23.00

Moustache
Pizza


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

